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199809010003
42171

09/01/1998
01:59:50

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COX,
TIMOTHY M

22 47 Lot#:34
Book:22 Pg:47

199809020003
43101

09/02/1998
11:02:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

22 124 199809020003
43091

Lot#:44
Book:22
Pg:124
Desc:1998-
34309

199809040003
47381

09/04/1998
10:54:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

23 3 199809040003
47371

Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:3
Desc:1998-
34737

199809040003
47371

09/04/1998
10:54:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCOY, NEIL
A

23 3 Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:3

199809080003
48751

09/08/1998
08:39:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199808130003
12711

199809080003
48931

09/08/1998
09:18:29

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ARLEDGE,
TOMMY

7 85 Lot#:55 Book:7
Pg:85

199809080003
48941

09/08/1998
09:18:31

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

199809080003
48931

199809080003
49511

09/08/1998
10:12:29

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNT,
CHARLES W

6 114 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:114

199809080003
50401

09/08/1998
11:42:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

22 36 199809080003
50391

Lot#:1206
Book:22 Pg:36
Desc:1998-
35039

199809080003
50391

09/08/1998
11:42:57

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWTON,
SCOTT D P

22 36 Lot#:1206
Book:22 Pg:36

199809210003
67801

09/21/1998
11:32:47

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

21 93 199809210003
67791

Lot#:253
Book:21 Pg:93
Desc:1998-
36779

199809290003
79431

09/29/1998
02:34:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

18 138 199809290003
79421

Lot#:504
Book:18
Pg:138
Desc:1998-
37942



199809020003
43091

09/02/1998
11:02:36

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
KIMBERLY
ANN

22 124 Lot#:44
Book:22
Pg:124

199809040003
46391

09/04/1998
09:01:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CULBERSON,
ROY EDWARD

22 76 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:22 Pg:76

199809040003
47391

09/04/1998
11:00:50

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MURCHISON,
DEWEY E

20 35 Lot#:357
Book:20 Pg:35

199809040003
47401

09/04/1998
11:00:52

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

20 35 199809040003
47391

Lot#:357
Book:20 Pg:35
Desc:1998-
34739

199809080003
49521

09/08/1998
10:12:30

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

6 114 199809080003
49511

Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:114
Desc:1998-
34951

199809080003
49821

09/08/1998
10:40:14

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POTTS,
RONALD L JR

23 24 Lot#:47
Book:23 Pg:24

199809080003
49831

09/08/1998
10:40:15

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

23 24 199809080003
49821

Lot#:47
Book:23 Pg:24
Desc:1998-
34982

199809210003
67791

09/21/1998
11:32:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HINES, JOHN
HOWARD

21 93 Lot#:253
Book:21 Pg:93

199809100003
53851

09/10/1998
10:20:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199808030002
93821

199809220003
69931

09/22/1998
01:31:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STACY,
EDWARD L

21 141 Lot#:21
Book:21
Pg:141

199809220003
69941

09/22/1998
01:31:13

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

21 141 199809220003
69931

Lot#:21
Book:21
Pg:141
Desc:1998-
36993

199809160003
61381

09/16/1998
09:50:44

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

8 109 199808280003
36711

Lot#:5 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:1998-
33671

199809160003
62421

09/16/1998
12:29:33

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

20 112 199809160003
62411

Lot#:44
Book:20
Pg:112
Desc:1998-
36241



199809290003
79421

09/29/1998
02:34:54

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL,
EDWIN V

18 138 Lot#:504
Book:18
Pg:138


