Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/09; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199809010003 42171	09/01/1998 01:59:50	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX, TIMOTHY M			22	47		Lot#:34 Book:22 Pg:47
199809020003 43101	09/02/1998 11:02:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			22	124	199809020003 43091	Lot#:44 Book:22 Pg:124 Desc:1998- 34309
199809040003 47381	09/04/1998 10:54:24	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			23	3	199809040003 47371	Lot#:3 Book:23 Pg:3 Desc:1998- 34737
199809040003 47371	09/04/1998 10:54:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCOY, NEIL A			23	3		Lot#:3 Book:23 Pg:3
199809080003 48751	09/08/1998 08:39:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					199808130003 12711	
199809080003 48931	09/08/1998 09:18:29	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ARLEDGE, TOMMY			7	85		Lot#:55 Book:7 Pg:85
199809080003 48941	09/08/1998 09:18:31	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					199809080003 48931	
199809080003 49511	09/08/1998 10:12:29	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNT, CHARLES W			6	114		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:114
199809080003 50401	09/08/1998 11:42:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			22	36	199809080003 50391	Lot#:1206 Book:22 Pg:36 Desc:1998- 35039
199809080003 50391	09/08/1998 11:42:57	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWTON, SCOTT D P			22	36		Lot#:1206 Book:22 Pg:36
199809210003 67801	09/21/1998 11:32:47	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			21	93	199809210003 67791	Lot#:253 Book:21 Pg:93 Desc:1998- 36779
199809290003 79431	09/29/1998 02:34:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK			18	138	199809290003 79421	Lot#:504 Book:18 Pg:138 Desc:1998- 37942

	Tan /20 / 4000			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				1	1	
199809020003 43091	09/02/1998 11:02:36	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, KIMBERLY ANN		22	124		Lot#:44 Book:22 Pg:124
199809040003 46391	09/04/1998 09:01:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CULBERSON, ROY EDWARD		22	76		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:22 Pg:76
199809040003 47391	09/04/1998 11:00:50	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURCHISON, DEWEY E		20	35		Lot#:357 Book:20 Pg:35
199809040003 47401	09/04/1998 11:00:52	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		20	35	199809040003 47391	Lot#:357 Book:20 Pg:35 Desc:1998- 34739
199809080003 49521	09/08/1998 10:12:30	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		6	114	199809080003 49511	Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:114 Desc:1998- 34951
199809080003 49821	09/08/1998 10:40:14	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POTTS, RONALD L JR		23	24		Lot#:47 Book:23 Pg:24
199809080003 49831	09/08/1998 10:40:15	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		23	24	199809080003 49821	Lot#:47 Book:23 Pg:24 Desc:1998- 34982
199809210003 67791	09/21/1998 11:32:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINES, JOHN HOWARD		21	93		Lot#:253 Book:21 Pg:93
199809100003 53851	09/10/1998 10:20:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC				199808030002 93821	
199809220003 69931	09/22/1998 01:31:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STACY, EDWARD L		21	141		Lot#:21 Book:21 Pg:141
199809220003 69941	09/22/1998 01:31:13	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		21	141	199809220003 69931	Lot#:21 Book:21 Pg:141 Desc:1998- 36993
199809160003 61381	09/16/1998 09:50:44	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		8	109	199808280003 36711	Lot#:5 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:1998- 33671
199809160003 62421	09/16/1998 12:29:33	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK	 	20	112	199809160003 62411	Lot#:44 Book:20 Pg:112 Desc:1998- 36241

199809290003 79421	02:34:54	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee		CALDWELL, EDWIN V			18	138		Lot#:504 Book:18 Pg:138
-----------------------	----------	---	---------	--	----------------------	--	--	----	-----	--	-------------------------------